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USDA/ARS
USDA/FS
Total USDA Agencies

Experiment Stations
1890 Institutions
Schools of Forestry
Veterinary Colleges
Total Non-Fed Inst.

National Total

NO.
PROJ

2,198
187

8,257
249
621
539

9,666

12,051
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TABLE A: NATIONAL SUMMARY USDA, SAES, AND OTHER
FISCAL YEAR 2011 FUNDS (THOUSANDS) AND SCIENTIST YEARS
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0.0 1,093,862
0.0 217,468
0.0 1,311,330

4,743.7 0
222.0 0
254.4 0
414.9 0

5,635.0 0

5,635.0 1,311,330

NIFA OTHER
ADMN USDA

0 0

0 0

0 0
223,394 119,651
40,459 0
7,830 19,160
1,038 18,101
272,720 156,912
272,720 156,912

INSTITUTIONS

OTHER
FEDERAL

57,843
15,669
73,512

506,654
0
38,632
124,189
669,475

742,987

STATE
APPR

0
0
0

991,162
28,190
51,873
58,401

1,129,626

1,129,626

OTHER
NON-FED

0
3,794
3,794

599,761
34
41,187
78,249
719,231

723,025

TOTAL
FUNDS

1,151,705
236,932
1,388,637

2,440,622
68,682
158,682
279,977
2,947,964

4,336,601



